
3−10

2−10

1−10

1

10

210 Pythia 6.428 391
Pythia 6.428 393
Pythia 6.428 394
Pythia 6.428 395

1960 GeV ppbar Top (parton level)

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 1

.9
M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 3
.1

.1
0,

  

(MC_FBA_TTBAR)

(ttbar) (Mtt > 450) φ∆

0 1 2 3

1

R
at

io
 to

 P
yt

hi
a 

6.
42

8 
39

1

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


